

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10964/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2010 in
17734/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

CWJC No.

NAUSHAD ANWAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 12527 of 2010

Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Court if the service is
complete.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar